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Description

199301050000
02741

01/05/1993
02:46:40 PM

BUTLER
MARY ANN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301130000
12131

01/13/1993
02:20:35 PM

CRENSHAW
LINDA S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301140000
13781

01/14/1993
03:09:36 PM

BROWNING
DONNA SHIPP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302020000
30701

02/02/1993
01:20:57 PM

BAILEY
BRAXTON D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199301220000
22251

01/22/1993
03:54:36 PM

BLACKWELL
EDMUND P

Grantee DEEDS WEBER,
ALBERT

199301250000
22571

01/25/1993
08:57:42 AM

BARBER BOB Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LYON,
GERALD

199303100000
68041

03/10/1993
02:47:41 PM

BEACH
PATRICIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199303240000
79941

03/24/1993
02:15:05 PM

BONDS JANET
A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304130001
01142

04/13/1993
01:16:52 PM

CARROLL EVA
J

Grantor MORTGAGE CUNA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304130001
01131

199304140001
02701

04/14/1993
01:48:04 PM

ALBRIGHT
KATHERINE T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199303310000
86051

199304150001
03791

04/15/1993
12:44:05 AM

BRISTER J
STEPHEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199304060000
92351

04/06/1993
11:48:16 AM

BEDDALL
DANA KAYE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304290001
20881

04/29/1993
01:10:46 PM

CAMP JOHN H Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304080000
95801

04/08/1993
12:56:18 AM

CROFT LISA L Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07841

199305240001
47771

05/24/1993
10:10:41 AM

BALDWIN
BARBARA J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305240001
47751

199305240001
47781

05/24/1993
10:10:42 AM

BALDWIN
BARBARA J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199305240001
47751

199305250001
50821

05/25/1993
02:07:40 PM

CARVER C
SUE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305250001
50801



199305250001
50831

05/25/1993
02:07:41 PM

CARVER C
SUE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305250001
50801

199307130002
03531

07/13/1993
10:42:14 AM

CLARK
CONNIE R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212020002
87031

199307280002
23141

07/28/1993
05:20:10 PM

ANDERSON
KATHERINE C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306180001
79011

199308020002
27091

08/02/1993
01:20:57 PM

AYCOCK
ROSEMARY C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORT CORP

199308020002
27081

199309240002
94851

09/24/1993
10:26:38 AM

BURNETT
CHARLOTTE A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199309240002
95071

09/24/1993
11:02:55 AM

COFER BILLY
RAY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
MORT CORP

199310120003
16661

10/12/1993
03:55:17 PM

BEASLEY
LINDA GAIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SAVINGS
MORT CORP

199310120003
16651

199312200004
07901

12/20/1993
01:29:46 PM

BLAKE DAVID Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312080003
91901

12/08/1993
02:40:19 PM

BRAMBLETT
AMY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199309200002
89131

199301150000
14521

01/15/1993
10:28:55 AM

CAMPANOTTA
LINDA T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199302180000
46881

02/18/1993
09:49:20 AM

COOPER
JEFFERY B

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199302260000
55781

02/26/1993
02:24:50 PM

CRAFT SUSAN
J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199304060000
92811

04/06/1993
02:01:25 PM

COE ROBERT
L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CO INC


