Search Criteria Filters Applied: I					Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	•	Legal
iistiuiiieiit#	Date Recorded	Name	raity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	IVIAPBOOK	Wapr age	T iist Kelelelice	Description
199301050000 02741	01/05/1993 02:46:40 PM	BUTLER MARY ANN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301130000 12131	01/13/1993 02:20:35 PM	CRENSHAW LINDA S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301140000 13781	01/14/1993 03:09:36 PM	BROWNING DONNA SHIPP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199302020000 30701	02/02/1993 01:20:57 PM	BAILEY BRAXTON D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199301220000 22251	01/22/1993 03:54:36 PM	BLACKWELL EDMUND P	Grantee	DEEDS	WEBER, ALBERT						
199301250000 22571	01/25/1993 08:57:42 AM	BARBER BOB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LYON, GERALD						
199303100000 68041	03/10/1993 02:47:41 PM	BEACH PATRICIA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO						
199303240000 79941	03/24/1993 02:15:05 PM	BONDS JANET A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199304130001 01142	04/13/1993 01:16:52 PM	CARROLL EVA J	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CUNA MORTGAGE CORP					199304130001 01131	
199304140001 02701	04/14/1993 01:48:04 PM	ALBRIGHT KATHERINE T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.					199303310000 86051	
199304150001 03791	04/15/1993 12:44:05 AM	BRISTER J STEPHEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
199304060000 92351	04/06/1993 11:48:16 AM	BEDDALL DANA KAYE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304290001 20881	04/29/1993 01:10:46 PM	CAMP JOHN H	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304080000 95801	04/08/1993 12:56:18 AM	CROFT LISA L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					199301080000 07841	
199305240001 17771	05/24/1993 10:10:41 AM	BALDWIN BARBARA J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199305240001 47751	
99305240001 17781	05/24/1993 10:10:42 AM	BALDWIN BARBARA J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.					199305240001 47751	
199305250001 50821	05/25/1993 02:07:40 PM	CARVER C SUE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199305250001 50801	

199305250001 50831	05/25/1993 02:07:41 PM	CARVER C SUE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE		199 508	9305250001 301	
199307130002 03531	07/13/1993 10:42:14 AM	CLARK CONNIE R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199 870	9212020002	
199307280002 23141	07/28/1993 05:20:10 PM	ANDERSON KATHERINE C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP		199 790	9306180001)11	
199308020002 27091	08/02/1993 01:20:57 PM	AYCOCK ROSEMARY C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESTAR MORT CORP		199 270	9308020002 081	
199309240002 94851	09/24/1993 10:26:38 AM	BURNETT CHARLOTTE A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199309240002 95071	09/24/1993 11:02:55 AM	COFER BILLY RAY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME MORT CORP				
199310120003 16661	10/12/1993 03:55:17 PM	BEASLEY LINDA GAIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SAVINGS MORT CORP		199 166	9310120003 651	
199312200004 07901	12/20/1993 01:29:46 PM	BLAKE DAVID	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK				
199312080003 91901	12/08/1993 02:40:19 PM	BRAMBLETT AMY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK		199 891	9309200002 131	
199301150000 14521	01/15/1993 10:28:55 AM	CAMPANOTTA LINDA T	Grantor	TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.				
199302180000 46881	02/18/1993 09:49:20 AM	COOPER JEFFERY B	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO				
199302260000 55781	02/26/1993 02:24:50 PM	CRAFT SUSAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.				
199304060000 92811	04/06/1993 02:01:25 PM	COE ROBERT	Grantor	TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL MORTGAGE CO INC				